
 

Draft Estes Park Health 2024 Board Regular Meeting Dates 

  
Now the fourth Wednesday of the Month at 5:30 pm in the Estes Park 
Town Board meeting room. Please note – alternative dates may 
sometimes be selected to avoid conflicts with Estes Park Town Board 
and Estes Park School Board meetings and other events. 
  
Wednesday Jan 31  
Wednesday Feb 28 
Wednesday Apr 3  
Wednesday Apr 24 
Wednesday May 29 
Wednesday Jun 26 
Wednesday Jul 24 
Wednesday Aug 28 
Wednesday Sep 25 
Wednesday Oct 23 
Wednesday Nov 27 – Usually move to first week of December 
Wednesday Dec 11 (or Dec 4th may be alternative) meet to approve EPH 
2024 budget due Dec 15 
 


